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11/11/2016

: sumMsnsdlne =

KRUNGTHA| BANK

Account Info

User ld: SINGLE1

Role: Single User

Wif%f'f‘(ﬂ: nts

Account Details - Current Account

'-i\ Search ATM/Branch Locator

User Name:
Company Name:

CB Portal Desktop

Change Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

u.aiwnssal yeyla

MU frdduiontaaronas

Account No 118-6-06822-6 Currency THB
Account Name :;;:uﬂsm‘lmmﬂnu'lumsﬂﬁjﬂ Account Status Active
Alias Name :;;:uﬂwmmmﬂnmumsﬂﬁgﬂ Branch Name ANG THONG BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 f:wq
' Select transactions to view by:
Transaction Date From Date 01-10-2016 ﬂ : o Date 31-10-2016
lime 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
Specific Period Today 4
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
03-10-2016 560169 CWTRC 1186056134 10122466 -13.24 83,441.03
03-10-2016 560169 CWTRC 1180327330 10122472 -6,900.00 76,541.03
03-10-2016 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,950.00 78,491.03
' 03-10-2016 560169 CWTRC 1180506103 10122473 -11,100.00 67,391.03
03-10-2016 570480 CWTRC 1180499018 10122470 -9,300.00 58,091.03
03-10-2016 18866 CWTRC 1180313038 10122467 -13,000.00 45,091.03
03-10-2016 18866 CWTRC 1380170753 10122469 -11,100.00 33,991.03
03-10-2016 90155 cBoa, =P benk 10122471 -930000 2469103
Round1:CK#10122471TRCBR#122CID# ' '
03-10-2016 90180 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:5364 ICAS INCL R1 10122458 -729.28 23,961.75
04-10-2016 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:30 ICAS INCL R1 10122463 -2,110.95 21,850.80
06-10-2016 412538 CWCH 10122468 -13,000.00 8,850.80
07-10-2016 90180 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:368 ICAS INCL R1 10122465 -901.00 7,949.80
10-10-2016 90180 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:216 ICAS INCL R1 10122474 -6,000.00 1,949.80
12-10-2016 570479 CDCH 0.20 1,950.00
27-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 350.00 2,300.00
27-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 729.28 3,029.28
27-10-2016 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 264.29 3,293.57
27-10-2016 571322 CWTRC 0341681784 10122475 -1,950.00 1,343.57

onmeEn'lny
KT8 Corporate Online

Init Br
0118
0118
108682
0118
0118
0118
0118
0700
0700
0700
0118
0700
0700
0118
108682
108682
108682

0118

https ://www.newcb ktb.co.th/CBProj/C ompanyUser.portal ?_nfpb=true&portl et_acctsum_1_actionOverride=%2F pageF lows%2FAccountManagement%2F...  1/2



11/11/2016 CB Portal Desktop

Total Cr.=3,293.77 Total Dr. = -85,404 .47
Total CLCK. 0.00

1of 1

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2006 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved

https ://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/C BProj/CompanyUser.portal ?_nfpb=true&portlet_accts um_1_actionOverride=%2F pageF lows%2FAccountManagement%2F...  2/2
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11/14/2016

CB Portal Desktop

—» Search ATM/Branch Locator Chanae Password AboutUs Security User Manual Help Logout

- @4 suhmsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account Info

User Id: SINGLE"1 User Name:

Role Single User

M Accounts

Company Name:

onmeElvy

B 7™ ~ “Nes i 2
K18 Corporate Online

udAnnTIel yeyla
malfnlddutontaaronas

{- No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

N 118-6-05823-4 Current THB
ount Name Wuuansulsana§inguns Account Status Active
Ui
a5 Na Wuuanoudsanm dwinowns g0 on name ANG THONG BR.
Ufguiau .
edger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date From [ate 01-10-2016 E - fo Date 31-10-2016 @
lime 00:00 v ime 24:00 v
scific Period Today v
pacl {
Terms & Condiions  Privacy Copynight © 2006 Thai Bank PCL._All Rigths Reserved

https /iwww.newcb ktb.co.th/C BProj/CompanyUser.portal ?_nfpb=true&portiet_acctsum_1_actionOverride= %2F pageF lows%2FAccountManagement%2F .
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